" INDIAN SCHOOL SOHAR
ey DATESHEET FOR FINAL EXAMINATION
SESSION 2024-25

Tuesday |11/02/2025 Science Chemistry B. Studies
Thursday | 13/02/2025 Mathematics English English
Sunday 16/02/2025 Social Science Physics Accountancy
Tuesday 18/02/2025 English Mathematics Mathematics
Thursday |20/02/2025 | "%/ ;‘;ﬁf/ IP/Csc/PE Ip/Csc/PE
Sunday 23;02/2025 e Biology Eco/Eps
Note:
% Reporting Time : 7:40 a.m.

% Reading Time : 15 Minutes (8: 00 a.m. to 8: 15 a.m.)

: 3 Hours (8: 15 a.m. to 11: 15 a.m.)

:11:20 a.m.

% Sunday, 09/02/2025 & Monday, 10/02/2025 will be study leave.

% Final Practical Examination for class XI will be held from Monday, 03/02/2025 to
Thursday, 6/02/2025.

% Gap days will be treated as study holidays.

% Writing Time

% Dispersal Time

% If a holiday is declared on any of these days, the examination scheduled for that
day, will be held on Sunday, 23/02 /2025 for class IX and Tuesday, 25/02/2025
for class XI.

% There will be no regular classes on the day of the examination.

% Transport to be arranged accordingly.

% Result declaration for class IX & XI and Book Distribution for class X & XII:
Sunday, 02/03/2025.

% Supplementary examination will be held on Monday, 03/03/2025.

% New Session begins for class X & XII Tuesday, 04/03/2025.
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